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SAT-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  107 SCT:  47
Shaina 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Doret 00.003 08029 0 0

Victor 42.50 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Cuzzolino 02.522 08028 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  107 SCT:  43
Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Berry 00.009 12032 0 0

Roger 59.07 16 1 1 26NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 01.817 12030 0 0

KenKen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.008 12031 0 0

Spark 20.02 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.3410 12033 0 0

Grace 34.09 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Albrizio 03.1411 12034 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  38
Gizzmo 22.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rahner 05.0015 20041 100 0

Romeo 30.43 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Andrews 03.7113 20027 95 0

Malcolm 69.11 31 1 0 36NQ 1 0Weiss 01.6414 20038 0 0

Colbie 71.15 33 4 1 58NQ 0 0Williams 01.5916 20042 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  113 SCT:  40
Clementine 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koster 10.0017 24045 0 0

Draco 46.80 6 0 1 11NQ 1 0Porth 02.4118 24046 0 0

Sandy 42.31 2 1 1 12NQ 2 0Cavanagh 02.6719 24048 0 0

R

SAT-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  127 SCT:  45
JitterBug 46.12 1 3 5 42NQ 4 0Cornelius 02.752 08010 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  127 SCT:  42
Epic 32.16 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Harrington 03.955 12012 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  41
Roux 35.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schulz 03.746 16013 100 0

E.V. 26.85 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Gichner 04.927 16014 95 0

Laika 49.05 8 1 0 21NQ 0 0Nakanishi 02.698 16035 0 0

Allie 44.67 3 2 2 26NQ 2 0Parkin 02.969 16272 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  39
Jake 39.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bersch 03.4413 20016 0 0

Mazie 22.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biroc 06.0314 20037 0 0

Maven 26.17 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rhyshek 05.2015 20218 0 0

Scout 20.13 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Cierpiszewski 06.7616 20278 0 0

Chaka Khan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.0012 20015 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  136 SCT:  41
Melt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Windisch 10.0019 24017 0 0

Leia 33.33 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Hopkins 04.0820 24043 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.0018 24044 0 0
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R

SAT-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  49
Lyric 27.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burke 05.4623 08264 100 0

Omi 38.38 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Burke 03.8625 08267 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0024 08266 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  46
Bristol 50.16 4 2 2 32NQ 0 0Bush 02.9566 12011 0 0

Zor-el 41.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bergmann 03.5367 12268 0 0

Kylie 37.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Parkin 03.9668 12269 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44
Finn 37.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bruno 04.1198 16274 0 0

Isabel 39.45 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Sutch 03.8899 16275 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  42
Zip 26.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rivas 06.06154 20281 100 0

Gremlin 28.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bridgwood 05.51152 20279 100 0

Cooper 33.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.79150 20276 0 0

Daisy 33.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Connelly 04.68151 20277 0 0

Disney 60.92 18 3 0 69NQ 0 0Hrycyk 02.59153 20280 0 0

Riley 51.03 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0McGuigan 03.10155 20282 0 0

Cinder 34.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mellon 04.58156 20283 0 0

Rocket 49.51 7 3 3 51NQ 2 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 03.19157 20285 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  158 SCT:  45
Declan 36.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 04.28192 24294 0 0

Hunter 41.13 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Pactwa 03.84193 24297 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  158 SCT:  42
Enzo 24.79 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Seidel 06.37197 24C299 0 0

R

SAT-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  49
Hawkeye 32.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wilson 04.6116 08100 100 16

Pop-Tart 32.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 04.5812 08096 100 16

Gizelle 35.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.1211 08095 100 13

Yodee 36.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cioffi-Parker 04.0922 08265 100 12

Brigitta 39.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Leonard 03.7921 08106 100 9

Jose 42.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.4510 08094 100 6

Dandy 48.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.0713 08097 100 0

Hogan 39.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Burke 03.799 08093 0 0

Dora 38.54 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sutch 03.8414 08098 0 0

Tucker 39.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dalton 03.7918 08103 0 0

Nugget 61.75 12 0 0 36NQ 0 0Puskas 02.4019 08104 0 0

Rickee 42.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cioffi-Parker 03.5020 08105 0 0

Trixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bruno 00.008 08091 0 0
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MomoHa! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murphy 00.0015 08099 0 0

Captain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martinez 00.0017 08102 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  46
Jeter 25.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Logan 05.7743 12120 100 20

Cruise 25.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.7234 12110 100 20

Luc 30.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.8363 12146 100 15

Sassy 30.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McNelis 04.8138 12114 100 15

Fizz 31.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Larson 04.7251 12128 100 14

Phebe 31.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCartney 04.7055 12135 100 14

Bizou 32.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DeMascio 04.5253 12132 100 13

Misha 34.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 04.2846 12123 100 11

Tamiah 34.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.2740 12117 100 11

Peak 36.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.0931 12107 100 9

Victoria 36.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.0750 12127 100 9

Angie 36.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 04.0257 12140 100 9

Ta-Da! 37.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.9442 12119 100 8

Pippa 37.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.9162 12145 100 8

Pixie 38.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.8061 12144 100 7

Winner 39.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.7960 12143 100 6

Viva 40.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.6752 12131 100 5

Simon 41.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.6047 12124 100 4

Bella 43.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kumpfbeck 03.4145 12122 100 2

Sansa 45.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.2554 12134 100 0

Pippi 45.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.2444 12121 100 0

Tressa 43.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Griffett 03.4332 12108 0 0

Myles 54.45 8 0 1 29NQ 0 0Weiss 02.7235 12111 0 0

Chew 36.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ulissi 04.1136 12112 0 0

Hot Shot 26.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gaydos 05.5437 12113 0 0

Bowen 34.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Morgan 04.3239 12115 0 0

Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0048 12125 0 0

Duncan 45.55 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0McNelis 03.2556 12137 0 0

Pebbles 45.59 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.2558 12141 0 0

Ditto 42.63 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Prekop 03.4759 12142 0 0

Cheyenne 52.99 6 3 0 33NQ 1 0Ulissi 02.7965 12270 0 0

Scooby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0033 12109 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0041 12118 0 0

Bella Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0049 12126 0 0

Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0064 12147 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44
Hula 27.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ancona 05.5491 16171 100 16

Zelly 30.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Waddell 05.0893 16174 100 13

Joey 31.91 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.7979 16151 100 12

Zuri 34.89 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mount 04.3981 16156 100 9

Mica 35.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.3588 16165 100 8

Loa 35.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.3096 16177 100 8

Pearl 36.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 04.1989 16166 100 7
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Emma 37.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.0980 16155 100 6

Stetson 39.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.8682 16158 100 4

Luna 42.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 03.6083 16159 100 1

Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0077 16148 0 0

Burst 26.35 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kane 05.8178 16149 0 0

Lucy 53.24 9 2 0 37NQ 0 0Jaffe 02.8785 16161 0 0

Dash 25.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Garrahy 05.9186 16162 0 0

Baci 49.73 5 3 0 30NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.0890 16169 0 0

Clover 50.03 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Jacobs 03.0692 16172 0 0

Sadie 34.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Baranowski 04.4094 16175 0 0

Nell 31.25 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lesko 04.9095 16176 0 0

Lici 43.63 0 4 1 25NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.5197 16273 0 0

Memphis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arose 00.0084 16160 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.0087 16164 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  42
Strafe 24.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wesemann 06.37106 20180 100 17

Bijou 25.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Biondi 06.15127 20206 100 16

Montee 27.96 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Foltz 05.65107 20181 100 14

Baco 28.83 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.48117 20193 100 13

Jackson 29.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.37139 20219 100 12

Gracie 29.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.37113 20189 100 12

Hops 29.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.31129 20208 100 12

Mel 30.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 05.18147 20227 100 11

Zuri 33.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.76135 20214 100 8

Pika 33.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Boyd 04.74112 20188 100 8

Walker 35.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 04.49142 20222 100 6

Batman 35.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 04.47109 20183 100 6

Nellie 35.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Friedwald 04.46122 20200 100 6

Banshee 35.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 04.44132 20211 100 6

Skipper 37.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 04.21145 20225 100 4

Freddy 40.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.94148 20290 100 1

Lark 40.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steige 03.91120 20197 100 1

Lacy 36.22 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Dauer 04.36108 20182 0 0

Zena 27.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 05.70110 20184 0 0

Emma 38.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McMoran 04.12111 20185 0 0

Sligo 35.44 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Johnston 04.46115 20191 0 0

Rayce 42.60 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gonchar 03.71116 20192 0 0

Oskar 37.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 04.22118 20195 0 0

Mattie 30.48 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gereg 05.18119 20196 0 0

Joey 45.10 3 2 3 34NQ 4 0Fluet 03.50124 20202 0 0

Porsche 27.51 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hammond 05.74125 20203 0 0

Tommee 34.20 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Johnston 04.62126 20205 0 0

Mosby 28.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 05.50128 20207 0 0

Yogi 52.55 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Emmanuell 03.01130 20209 0 0

Amber 54.87 12 3 0 51NQ 2 0Sparacio 02.88131 20210 0 0

Lyric 28.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lazaro 05.47133 20212 0 0
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Gypsy Rose 34.04 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gonchar 04.64134 20213 0 0

Quest 45.69 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Boyd 03.46136 20215 0 0

Tess 25.81 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bisbee 06.12138 20217 0 0

Jesse Belle 26.45 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mackes 05.97140 20220 0 0

Savannah 29.28 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmitter 05.40143 20223 0 0

Kipper 44.23 2 2 3 31NQ 2 0Carson 03.57144 20224 0 0

Amos 26.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 06.00146 20226 0 0

Kite 25.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wesemann 06.29149 20288 0 0

Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Manis 00.00114 20190 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.00121 20199 0 0

Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.00123 20201 0 0

Dynamo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.00137 20216 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.00141 20221 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  158 SCT:  45
Smitten 26.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 06.04182 24243 100 18

MoAna 30.19 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Branco 05.23171 24229 100 14

JoJo 30.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0French 05.16176 24235 100 14

Rumor 36.36 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Odgers 04.35178 24238 100 8

Patrick 39.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ambrogi 04.00189 24295 100 5

Copy 31.08 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Koster 05.08170 24228 0 0

Maverick 31.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 05.05172 24230 0 0

Baron 36.62 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Potter 04.31177 24237 0 0

Doc 43.28 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McIlhenny 03.65179 24239 0 0

Duke 33.54 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Potter 04.71180 24241 0 0

Shae 32.38 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Merritt 04.88181 24242 0 0

Strike 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ford 10.00183 24244 0 0

Hobie 43.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rybak 03.62185 24246 0 0

Cal 29.78 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Sperle 05.31187 24248 0 0

Rio 44.85 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Barlics 03.52188 24249 0 0

Heaven 35.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 04.48190 24296 0 0

Remus 32.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Branco 04.84191 24298 0 0

Carson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merritt 00.00173 24231 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00174 24232 0 0

Kuni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.00175 24234 0 0

Tryst 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Houton 00.00184 24245 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.00186 24247 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  158 SCT:  42
Leia 26.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scripko 06.07195 24C251 100 15

Torin 32.00 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Schmitt 04.94196 24C252 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00194 24C250 0 0

R

SAT-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  107 SCT:  52
Boltz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rosenberg 10.001 04018 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  107 SCT:  48
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Niki 30.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 03.514 08019 100 0

Tia 49.97 1 1 0 6NQ 1 0Miller 02.146 08050 0 0

Geddy Lee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.005 08020 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  113 SCT:  43
Higgs 28.99 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Reichert 03.9012 16024 0 0

R

SAT-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  127 SCT:  50
Toby 43.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.911 04004 100 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  127 SCT:  47
Zubi 43.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heffner 02.933 08005 100 0

Zelda 44.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Heffner 02.874 08006 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  44
Gracie 47.29 3 1 01 11Q 0 0Jaffe 02.8811 16008 89 0

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mygas 10.0010 16007 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  46
Kodiak 47.00 1 1 01 7Q 0 0Saez 02.8917 20263 93 0

R

SAT-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  51
Rocker 46.83 0 5 1 30NQ 2 0Gaydos 03.1630 08256 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  49
Puppa Monkey 38.22 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Levien 04.0076 12258 0 0

R

SAT-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  148 SCT:  54
Libby 44.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Doret 03.331 04052 100 9

Sadie 45.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.234 04055 100 8

Chelsea 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.005 04057 0 0

CC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.002 04053 0 0

Seri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puskas 00.003 04054 0 0

Ryka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.006 04058 0 0

Muppet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gambino 00.007 04254 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  51
Howie 43.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rosario 03.4129 08255 100 7

Taffy 46.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gau 03.1628 08062 100 4

GG 51.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berman 02.8527 08061 100 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0026 08060 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  49
Chloe 30.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 05.0870 12065 100 18

Stormy 39.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Christie 03.8875 12071 100 9
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Griffin 40.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Puro 03.8272 12068 100 8

Zing 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morgan 10.0069 12064 0 0

Buddy 43.79 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Watkins 03.4974 12070 0 0

Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.0071 12066 0 0

Samba 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arose 00.0073 12069 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  47
Annie Fenway 37.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carson 04.23100 16073 100 9

Mia 39.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.99103 16077 100 7

Tipsy 58.31 11 3 3 63NQ 1 0Rimmer 02.71101 16074 0 0

Izzy 39.87 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Rhyshek 03.96102 16075 0 0

Logan 53.89 6 2 0 28NQ 2 0Williams 02.93104 16261 0 0

Jesse 61.77 14 0 0 42NQ 0 0Mellon 02.56105 16262 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  50
Mickey 33.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Reinhard 04.69164 20085 100 16

Rush 34.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.57168 20089 100 15

C.J. 35.57 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.44163 20084 100 14

Diamond 39.24 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bishop 04.03162 20083 100 10

Brody 44.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.52169 20090 100 5

Gus 41.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 03.77158 20078 0 0

Cooper 42.86 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Webster 03.69159 20079 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 39.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 03.99165 20086 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00160 20080 0 0

Chance 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.00161 20081 0 0

Tamu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.00166 20087 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00167 20088 0 0
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